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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

_JPUEAT Santa Fe, New Mexico o

t
Lam
-~

WELL RECORD

. Mail to District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, to which Form C-101 was sent not
l l later than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in Rules and Regulations
of the Commission. Submit in QUINTUPLICATE.

AREA 840 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

The Pure 01l conpuv State-Lea uC®
) (Company or Operator) (Lease)
1 B N 16-3 5-8
Well No.. , in Y4 of Y, of Sec........].'.? ................... , T » R 3 ,» NMPM.
Wildeat . Pool, ........ . Lea County.
Well is 3” feet from line and 330 ........................... feet from......... M line
1
of Section 7 ..... If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease No. is. L385 '
Drilling Commenced Hv 7’ 55 Drilling was Completed July 15~~’ , 19 55
- Guy Mabee m'lll:l.ng CCM
Name of Drilling Contractor
P. O. Box 1327 Py m ,
Address .
L0221 L0331
Elevation above sea level at Top of Tubing Head m..; 3 or The information given is to be kept confidential until
, 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES _
No. 1, from 10 ( 77) to 10537 (-6 ) No. 4, from Tto
No. 2, from.....ccocoiiiiiinen. to - No. 5, from to
No. 3, from. ..o 0.+ eemcec e e amee e mrnnnn e en e e No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
NO. 1, from. et to feet
No. 2, from... ..o B0 iemememeeemeeaceasenesceae e aseenee s caneann e emnanesnenee FEEL. et
NO. 3, fTOM. .o et B0 e eeeeeeeemeetaaneenneeeeneeeeaean e e aaeanenrnenaneenran fEBt. et
No. 4, from.....ooeeeccceeee e 0. e eeeeeeeeeeeemeesaeaaeam e meane e neeermnearesne s e rnns feet
CASING RECORD
WEIGHT NEW OR KIND OF CUT AND
BIZE PER FOOT USED AMOUNT SHOE PULLED FROM PERFORATIONS PURPOSE
O=3/4" | &2F Heow 3501 [de Shoe
“8-5/8% | 32§, 24#| New 5341 Iarkin Guide Shoe
1/ [ DF, Few | 105527 arential $hos
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
BIZE OF SIZE OF WHERE NO. SACKS METHOD ~  MUD AMOUNT OF
HOLE CASING SET OF CEMENT USED ] GRAVITY MUD USED
Y7175 T=3/5% %1 3% |Paip and plug |
b8 L 8-5/8%  Lbk9! 2200 Pump and plug -
7-7/8* 5-;./21[' 10565t | 375  |Pump and plug |

RECORD OF PRODUCTION AND STIMULATION

(Record the Process used, No. of Qts. or Gals. used, interval treated or shot.)

Perforated 5-1/2' OD Casing w/ 6 jet shots pa feot (total 204 shots)
10508¢-10524 1 and 105301-105481 acidised with 500 gals. Mad Aeid,

Depth Cleaned Out




BFCORD OF DRILI-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or ather special te. . or deviation surveys were made, submit report on . .parate sheet and attach -hereto

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from..v........q. feet to E 66 feet, and from.................. feet to.fcet
Cable tools were used from...........ccooiii feet 0. e feet, and from........... ... feet to:feet
i
PRODUCTION
July 22
Put to Producmg’ ...................................... , 1955
OIL WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was.........-¥5« . .. barrels of liquid of which....=.0.0_.._ 4 ..... % was
was oil; ... ‘2 ..................... % was emulsion; _...... e % water; and... o ...% was sedlmgnt APIL
Gravity.. W0+8 @ 60 deg, (based on 11 Hr, test, 231 bbls, eu)
GAS WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was..............ccoooe . U MLUCF. plus. o barrels of
liquid Hydrocarbon. Shut in Pressurc....o.ocoooooeooo.... Ibs.

Length of Time Shut in

PLEASE INDICATE BELOW FORMATION TOPS (IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF 4TATE):

Southeastern New Mexico Northwestern New Me:&eo
T. Anhy..... 1840 (#2393) . T Devomian . T. Ojo AlAMO.. oo oo
To SAlte e T, STUEAR oo T. Kirtland-Froitand. .
B. Salt... ... reecreeemeerees T MONEOYA e T. .Farmington........c....ccooooo... § ..................
T. Yates 3%0 (m) ........ T.  SIMPSON.. eeeeiceceeeiecaceemee e cceeeecneae T. Pictured Cliffs ...
T, 7 RIVErS o T. McKee...ooooooiooeee. e T. Menefee....cooooiiiinine. % ..................
T, QUeEI e T. Ellenburger.......oooooooooiiiiiin e T. Point Lookout.................... . ..................
T. Grayburg.....oee T. Gr. Wash..oooiiciiiciiiciiiecieee. To M@NCOS. it e e,
T. San Andres... hm (-m ) ........... T. Granite ..o s T. Dakota.
T. Glorieta 158 (—2125) T. T. Morrison......ccocooiiiminnnvccinne a
T. DrAnkard....oooooooeoooeereereceneneeesemeecereeennneoe T eoemeeememmsas e et senrs e T, PenNccooccooocmmmeemmeeemserenmennn s e
T. Tubbs 7313 (=3280) . .. . T. T. S
T. Abo..... 8051 (-~4018) S S T. N
T. Pennmso(-6317) ................. T ettt e e m e e T et e
T MISS. i TSSOSO 1 SO URUSSAUURUEY SUUURRRRURR
FORMATION RECORD
From To Tf::cé:::s Formation From To Tihricl;]-(;iss Formation
0 50 50 | Caliche 6056 | 6151 95 | Sandy dolemdte
50 | 870 | 820 | shale & redbed 6151 | 6391| 240 | Dolomite
870 | 1292 | 422 | Redbed 6391 | 6580| 189 | Lime i
1292 | 1648 | 356 | sShale & anhydrite 6580 | 6626 &4b Dalu:lu
1648 | 1851 | 203 | Redbed, shells & salt 6626 | 6733 107
1851 | 1859 8 | Redbed 67133 | 6787 5k Dolmite & lime ’
1859 |1945 | 86 | Achydrite 6787 | 6759 1972 | Lime
1945 | 2156 | 211 | Avhydrite & salt 8759 | 9294 535 | Lime & shale
2156 | 2596 | 440 | Anhydrite, salt & shale | 929% | 9379| 85! Lime
2596 | 2908 | 309 | Salt & arhydrite 9379 | 9384 5| Lime & chert
2905 | 3055 | 150 | Salt, arhydrite & gyp. 9384 | 9468 84| Lime & shale
3055 | 3381 | 326 | Aohydrite & gyp, %68 | 9557 &9 | lime
3381 | 3463 | 82 | Anhydrite & lime 9557 | 9766| 209 | Lime & shale
3463 | 3814 | 351 @ Achydrite & gyp. 9766 | 9783| 17| Lime, chert & shile
381, (3847 | 33 | Lime & gyp. 9783 | 9608, 25 I-illl & chert
3847 | 4215 | 368 | Avhydrite & gyp. 9808 | 9817 9 | Iime & shale
325 | 4332 | 117 | Anhydrite, gyp. & lime | 9817 | 9900| 83| Lime
4332 | 4384 | 52 | Anhydrite & gyp. 9900 | 9908 8 | I4me & shale
4384 | 4550 | 166 | Anhydrite, gyp. & lime 9908 | 9943 35| lime _
4550 | 4650 @ 100 | Lime & gyp. 9943 | 9961| 18| Lime & shale
k650 | 4844 | 171 | Lime 9961 | 10043 82| Lime
L821 | 5138 | 317 | Dolauite 10032 | 10046| 3| Lime & chert
5138 | 5171 | 33 | Dolomite, shale & sand 10046 | 10070\ 24| Lime
5171 | 5882 | 711 | Dolomite 10070 {10083 13| Shale & lime
5882 |5958 | 76 | Sandy dolamite 10083 | 10144 61| Lime -
5958 16056 | 98 | Dolomite \ Cont'd on page 2
ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED
I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work donelon it so far

as can be determined from available records.

....... A‘xg‘l“ 9, 1955 . . O

Company or Operator.y........ 308 Pure Oil Company Address... Pe Qo Box 2107, Fort "‘01.'_‘.'!‘5.....1: Pexas_

Name SN SOAM . Position or Title.., C18f Clexk ..................
,///) ‘




